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The Texan - The TEXAN 2023

The TEXAN Overall (188 Runs) Total
Payout $23,600

Sidepot - Texan Derby 1D 14.410

Place Run # Name Horse Time Payout
1 176 Allie Murphy SHAWNEE TA FAME 14.410 $4,106.00

2 29 Kassie Mowry CP HE WILL BE EPIC 14.486 $3,398.00

3 21 Wenda Johnson STEAL MONEY 14.524 $2,690.00

4 40 Kylee Scribner Firewater Cartel 14.529 $1,982.00

5 244 Kassie Mowry Famous Ladies Man 14.604 $1,274.00

6 95 Latricia Mundorf DM High Roller 14.621 $708.00

7 32 Wenda Johnson STEAL MONEY 14.631

8 160 London Gorham RUNNIN WITH WINGS 14.645

9 32 Wenda Johnson STEAL MONEY 14.665

10 114 Jodee Miller M R IM ON FIRE GUYS 14.668

11 249 Ceeli Pinkston HES SO EPIC 14.678

12 2 Jordan Driver TRHEAVENSILLUMINATED 14.681

13 169 Addyson Kardosz SR STAIRWAY TAHEAVEN 14.681

14 222 Danyelle Campbell RETURN OF THE MAC 14.704

15 145 Bailey Fowler Justa Slick Design 14.719

16 244 Kassie Mowry Famous Ladies Man 14.740

17 180 Jodee Miller M R BILLIE THE KID 14.745

18 162 Jennifer Neudorf Canyons moonlight 14.751

19 21 Wenda Johnson STEAL MONEY 14.760

20 199 Lilly Lohmann KM Famous Sniper 14.769

21 186 Mallee Jones GOODBYE LANE SEIS 14.781

22 6 Hailey Kinsel TR Judges Doll 14.786

23 60 Tyler Rivette flingin roses 14.788

24 150 Kassie Mowry force the goodbye 14.798

25 215 Ceeli Pinkston HES SO EPIC 14.807

26 29 Kassie Mowry CP HE WILL BE EPIC 14.810

27 252 Bryana Lehrmann MJ BARBWIRE LANE 14.819

28 233 Catherine Asmussen GIRL CARTEL LBH 14.821

29 79 Kylee Scribner SPECIAL FOR TRES PZ 14.831

30 128 Pete Oen RP RECOIL N STRIKE 14.834

31 41 Jennifer Neudorf Escalating 14.862
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32 27 Kylee Scribner Firewater Cartel 14.863

33 176 Allie Murphy SHAWNEE TA FAME 14.863

34 249 Ceeli Pinkston HES SO EPIC 14.867

35 72 Emma Abbott Elm Creek Khrome 14.880

36 233 Catherine Asmussen GIRL CARTEL LBH 14.883

37 187 Devon Brown IKNOW IM BLAZIN FAST 14.885

38 165 Ashley Schafer French Streakofame 14.898

39 162 Jennifer Neudorf Canyons moonlight 14.899

40 133 Lana Merrick-Bailey FC STRAIT RUFFIAN 14.905

41 24 Pete Oen BAPTIZED BY FIRE 14.911

42 133 Lana Merrick-Bailey FC STRAIT RUFFIAN 14.913

43 120 Jana Bean FAMOUS WYATT EARP 14.917

44 114 Jodee Miller M R IM ON FIRE GUYS 14.937

45 160 London Gorham RUNNIN WITH WINGS 14.942

46 187 Devon Brown IKNOW IM BLAZIN FAST 14.976

47 56 Billie Ann Harmon FLINGING DINERO 14.978

48 186 Mallee Jones GOODBYE LANE SEIS 14.992

49 22 Kay Blandford COATS DASHEN CARTEL 15.007

50 251 Jackie Ganter THE RIGHT VERSION 15.044

51 66 Aspen Adams SUN FROST BISCUIT 15.048

52 215 Ceeli Pinkston HES SO EPIC 15.072

53 156 Ashley Good STORMM 15.074

54 24 Pete Oen BAPTIZED BY FIRE 15.077

55 222 Danyelle Campbell RETURN OF THE MAC 15.095

56 199 Lilly Lohmann KM Famous Sniper 15.106

57 54 Hope Dunn SASSY BUG WITH A JET 15.119

58 42 Jodee Miller STOLI N DYNAMITE 15.121

59 109 Haidyn Kracht FAVORITE VERSION 15.123

60 196 Billie Ann Harmon ZERO JUDGEMENT 15.150

61 169 Addyson Kardosz SR STAIRWAY TAHEAVEN 15.159
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Sidepot - Texan Derby 2D 15.160

Place Run # Name Horse Time Payout
1 80 Judi Reed Looking for bullets 15.163 $2,738.00

2 193 Danielle Irlbeck Streakinwinnsboro 15.188 $2,266.00

3 166 Kyle Leleux dollys streaknbadger 15.202 $1,794.00

4 161 Kylee Scribner SHAWNE STREAKIN JET 15.203 $1,322.00

5 77 Makala Pierce LDB Guys Ta Chics 15.221 $850.00

6 33 Grace Gardiner VQ NONSTOP STINSON 15.223 $472.00

7 217 Hevenli Scribner Shelby Turns EZ 15.226

8 56 Billie Ann Harmon FLINGING DINERO 15.251

9 251 Jackie Ganter THE RIGHT VERSION 15.251

10 211 Kylee Scribner Deuce Fire Frost 15.262

11 154 Melinda Dunn CANT JUDGE MY SOCKS 15.268

12 166 Kyle Leleux dollys streaknbadger 15.270

13 219 Karsen Tucker ZIGS N ZAGS 15.271

14 165 Ashley Schafer French Streakofame 15.283

15 161 Kylee Scribner SHAWNE STREAKIN JET 15.287

16 238 Bristan Kennedy CHEYENNE RUMBLE 15.296

17 43 Kaycie Kayser MOVIN OSO FAST 15.301

18 172 Nicole Laurence BONDED CONTENDER 15.301

19 210 Kay Blandford ME START ME UP 15.308

20 179 Christi Durfey Frenchmans Wowzer 15.312

21 211 Kylee Scribner Deuce Fire Frost 15.312

22 36 Cat Hodnett PARTONS MY FRENCH 15.321

23 180 Jodee Miller M R BILLIE THE KID 15.333

24 109 Haidyn Kracht FAVORITE VERSION 15.358

25 4 Jodee Miller KN MAMAS FIRST FLING 15.409

26 46 Laura Nemec PLAYING IN TRAFFIC 15.428

27 193 Danielle Irlbeck Streakinwinnsboro 15.432

28 219 Karsen Tucker ZIGS N ZAGS 15.442

29 35 Ashley Good SEVEN S WHISKEYSOUR 15.467

30 72 Emma Abbott Elm Creek Khrome 15.483

31 136 Samantha Elam PAINTED WIN 15.493

32 179 Christi Durfey Frenchmans Wowzer 15.500

33 217 Hevenli Scribner Shelby Turns EZ 15.510

34 139 Joy Wargo starrin baby rose 15.534

35 113 Felicity Martin Peachy and Juicy 15.554

36 66 Aspen Adams SUN FROST BISCUIT 15.559
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37 153 Kelcey Mcnamee FIESTA GOT FEELINS 15.561

38 80 Judi Reed Looking for bullets 15.586

39 47 Kasey Berry MR MAJESTIC LEADER 15.612

40 30 Holly Stormont NITA REPETE 15.619

41 156 Ashley Good STORMM 15.623

42 85 Grace Gardiner MARTHASSPEEDINBULLET 15.626

43 155 Shanda Seidel KAS HES SWEET 15.630

44 17 Monica Mcclung FAMOUS BOSS 15.657

45 31 Lacee Phelps GUN FIREN BIANKUS 15.661

46 268 Kristin Brewer PFF SWEET N RARE 15.743

47 210 Kay Blandford ME START ME UP 15.748

48 146 Shannon Barnes KATIE WHATT BOY 15.779

49 268 Kristin Brewer PFF SWEET N RARE 15.807

50 155 Shanda Seidel KAS HES SWEET 15.807

51 53 Paisley Erpelding SUPER SASSIE FRENCHY 15.819

52 153 Linnea Nelson FIRE THAT SIX GUN 15.846

53 20 Emma Abbott ME TALK DIRTY TA ME 15.862

54 20 Emma Abbott ME TALK DIRTY TA ME 15.879

55 42 Jodee Miller STOLI N DYNAMITE 15.893

56 39 Merrick Moyer Rarely Busy 15.954

57 225 Courtney Durrum WITCHYWOMANONFIRE 15.999

58 146 Shannon Barnes KATIE WHATT BOY 16.015

59 203 Lacy Good DUAL ON LEO 16.037

60 79 Kylee Scribner SPECIAL FOR TRES PZ 16.054

61 85 Grace Gardiner MARTHASSPEEDINBULLET 16.062

62 96 Kimi Nichols KN Heavenly Scandal 16.072

63 203 Lacy Good DUAL ON LEO 16.116

64 47 Kasey Berry MR MAJESTIC LEADER 16.121

65 152 Deborah Damonte Hawks Kachina Lass 16.137

66 196 Deborah Damonte Hawks Kachina Lass 16.180

67 35 Ashley Good SEVEN S WHISKEYSOUR 16.202

68 48 Claire Stinar JKLFRENCHMANSTEQUILA 16.205

69 153 Linnea Nelson FIRE THAT SIX GUN 16.219

70 72 Malaika Castillo Rhythm N Vines 16.245

71 196 Deborah Damonte Hawks Kachina Lass 16.255

72 36 Cat Hodnett PARTONS MY FRENCH 16.388

73 53 Paisley Erpelding SUPER SASSIE FRENCHY 16.522

74 200 Kaycee Delange VF LENA STINSON 16.586

75 107 Olivia Sanders HEZ LYNXS PROSPECT 16.651
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76 30 Holly Stormont NITA REPETE 16.738

77 200 Kaycee Delange VF LENA STINSON 16.763

78 107 Olivia Sanders HEZ LYNXS PROSPECT 18.946

79 31 Lacee Phelps GUN FIREN BIANKUS 20.673

80 77 Makala Pierce LDB Guys Ta Chics 25.802

81 262 Kassie Mowry Sir Epic 114.611

82 228 Jennifer Neudorf Canyons moonlight 114.628

83 150 Kassie Mowry force the goodbye 114.725

84 60 Tyler Rivette flingin roses 114.758

85 238 Bristan Kennedy CHEYENNE RUMBLE 114.827

86 41 Jennifer Neudorf Escalating 114.870

87 196 Billie Ann Harmon ZERO JUDGEMENT 114.890

88 40 Kylee Scribner Firewater Cartel 114.918

89 262 Kassie Mowry Sir Epic 114.933

90 33 Grace Gardiner VQ NONSTOP STINSON 115.096

91 128 Pete Oen RP RECOIL N STRIKE 115.110

92 136 Samantha Elam PAINTED WIN 115.223

93 43 Kaycie Kayser MOVIN OSO FAST 115.261

94 6 Hailey Kinsel TR Judges Doll 115.308

95 154 Melinda Dunn CANT JUDGE MY SOCKS 115.313

96 139 Joy Wargo starrin baby rose 115.366

97 120 Jana Bean FAMOUS WYATT EARP 115.366

98 145 Bailey Fowler Justa Slick Design 115.468

99 153 Kelcey Mcnamee FIESTA GOT FEELINS 115.471

100 17 Monica Mcclung FAMOUS BOSS 115.535

101 46 Laura Nemec PLAYING IN TRAFFIC 115.536

102 113 Felicity Martin Peachy and Juicy 115.574

103 4 Jodee Miller KN MAMAS FIRST FLING 115.669

104 72 Malaika Castillo Rhythm N Vines 116.457

105 152 Deborah Damonte Hawks Kachina Lass 117.023

106 2 Jordan Driver TRHEAVENSILLUMINATED 117.302

107 2 Hope Dunn WK Streakin Shawne 117.422

108 252 Bryana Lehrmann MJ BARBWIRE LANE 117.961

109 95 Latricia Mundorf DM High Roller 121.771

110 27 Kylee Scribner Firewater Cartel 214.452

111 72 Rainey Skelton COATS SMOOTH HONOR 214.459

112 228 Jennifer Neudorf Canyons moonlight 214.815

113 72 Rainey Skelton COATS SMOOTH HONOR 215.190

114 225 Courtney Durrum WITCHYWOMANONFIRE 215.326
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115 172 Nicole Laurence BONDED CONTENDER 218.723

116 11 Savannah Braman Cains Special Judge TO

117 11 Savannah Braman Cains Special Judge TO

118 240 Brittainy Hill AM REGINA GEORGE TO

119 240 Brittainy Hill AM REGINA GEORGE TO

120 22 Kay Blandford COATS DASHEN CARTEL TO

121 48 Claire Stinar JKLFRENCHMANSTEQUILA NT

122 96 Kimi Nichols KN Heavenly Scandal TO

123 2 Hope Dunn WK Streakin Shawne TO

124 7 Brittany Fellows SL Fired up Fame TO

125 7 Brittany Fellows SL Fired up Fame TO

126 54 Hope Dunn SASSY BUG WITH A JET TO

127 39 Merrick Moyer Rarely Busy NT


